
DRINKS

STILL WATER  small/large

SPARKLING WATER  small/large

SODAS CANS
Coca cola, cola zero, sprite, tonic, 
Iced tea lemon / peach

SAN PELLEGRINO fruit flavor cans 

JUICES

7/15

7/15

7.50

9

7

COFFEE
ESPRESSO                     

DOUBLE ESPRESSO    

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO  

AMERICANO             

CORTADO             

CAPPUCCINO        

FLAT WHITE         

LATTE                         

LATTE MACCHIATO    

MOCHACCINO

ICED LATTE    

ICED MOCHACCINO     

OAT MILK                        

COCONUT MILK                             

EXTRA SHOT ESPRESSO  

WHITE & ROSE WINES 
PINOT GRIGIO 

CHARDONNAY

PINOT BLUSH

PROSECCO

KIM CRAWFORD sauvignon blanc

GLASS PROSECCO

PICOLLO PROSECCO  (200ml)

BOTTLE ASTORIA PROSECCO

BEERS
POLAR

BRASA

HEINEKEN

BIRRA MORETTI

HEINEKEN 0%

 

COCKTAILS
MALFY GIN & SAN PELLIGRINO 

APEROL SPRITZ

 
16/80

16/80

16/80

18/110

23/125

17

40
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10

11

13

8

 

22

22
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7

6

7

7

 8

8

8

8

9

9

+2

+2

3 

MENU

PIZZA 
ICE CREAM

SHAKES 
PASTRY

& COFFEE



PIZZA MENU ICE CREAM & MILKSHAKES

EXTRA OPTIONS:
• Add half a burrata for 10,00 - add a whole burrata for 18,00
• Would you like to have your pizza calzone style add 2,50
• Extra ingredients starting at 5,00

FOR THE KIDS

MARGHERITA BAMBINI
tomato sauce, mozzarella

PEPPERONI BAMBINI
tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

PIZZA OF THE MONTH
Our Pizzaiolo special of the month

MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil

QUATTRO STAGIONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, country ham, mush-
room, artichokes, olives

PIZZA TRI COLORE
Cream sauce, mozzarella, smoked salmon, baby 
spinach, Parmesan flakes, balsamic syrup

PIZZA PEPPERONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, pepperoni

NAPOLI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, basil, capers

AL QATIF
Yellow datterini tomato, cream sauce, chicken 
shawarma, zucchini, red onion, garlic dressing

PICCANTE E GORGONZOLA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami, prosciutto, 
Gorgonzola,basil, red onion, rucola

TARTUFO BIANCA
Truffle cream sauce, mozzarella, country ham, 
mushrooms, baby spinach, garlic oil

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, Parmesan 
cheese, cherry tomatoes, rucola, truffle dressing

SALAMI DIAVOLA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami picante, red 
onion, green bell peppers, spicy extra virgin olive oil

QUATTRO FORMAGGI 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, 
taleggio

BURRATA CAPRESE
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh burrata chunks, 
homemade pesto, rucola
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ICE CREAM COUPES
Add whipped cream on your coupe for 2,50

AFFOGATO
Vanilla with crushed chocolate and a shot of espresso

SPLIT BANANA
Vanilla with chocolate sauce, chocolate chips and fresh banana
 
COUPE ROMANA
Strawberry, vanilla, cherry topping, blackberries

COUPE PIEMONTE 
Chocolate ice cream with Nutella swirl, caramel bits

GOOD OLD FLOATY
Strawberry, vanilla, with fruit cocktail and Kolita

LOVERS DELIGHT (COUPE FOR 2)
Ultimo coupe to share with your loved one 4-flavors of your 
choice, strawberry topping, caramel bits, chocolate chips, cherry 
topping, whipped cream and fireworks

ICE CREAM FLAVORS
As we receive daily a fresh batch of locally made ice cream, 
please have a look at our chalkboard for the flavors of the day

1 - SCOOP

2 - SCOOPS

3 - SCOOPS

WHIPPED CREAM

CHOCOLATE DIP

SMARTIE DIP

STROOPWAFEL DIP

DISCO DIP

NUT DIP

CONE

6,5

12

17

2.5

2

1.5

2

1.5

2

2

MILKSHAKES 
All our milk shakes are made with fresh milk, if you want to have 
your shake with oat - or soy milk please ask your server.

Add whipped cream on your shake for 2,50

TRADITIONAL
Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

BANANARAMA
Vanilla with banana sirop, chocolate chips and fresh banana

COCONUT GROOVE
Vanilla & chocolate with coconut flakes and chocolate syrup

SALTED CARAMEL
Vanilla with salted caramel swirl and a pretzel

ULTIMATE OREO
Vanilla, lots of oreo bits, chocolate swirl and more oreo 

Please have a look at our chalkboard for the 
pastries of the day, starting at
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7DAILY FRESH PASTRIES
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